¥ Columbia

MEN'S

Standard in & cm
Size Chest Waist Hips
X5 35 29 34
5 36-37 30-31 35-36
M 39-41 33-35 38-40
L 42.5-44 36-38 41.5-43
XL 46.5-48 40-42 44.5-47
XXL 50.5-52 44-46 49.5-51
WOMEN'S
Standard in & cm
Size Bust Waist Hips
X5 33.5 26.5 355
5 34.5-35.5 28-29 37-38
M 36.5-37.5 30-31 39-40
L 39-40.5 32.5-34 41.5-43
XL 42-43.5 35.5-37.5 44.5-48.5
XL 44-46 38-41 47-50
Plus
Size Bust Waist Hips
1X 43-45 36-38 46-48
2X 47-49 40.25-42.5 50-52
3X 51-53 44.75-47 54-56

While some measurements overlap, our Plus-size styles are designed with specific body shapes in mind.



MEN'S BIG & TALL

Big

Size

1X

2X

3X

4X

EX

6X

Tall

Size

LT

XLT

2XLT

3XLT

4XLT

SXLT

While some measurements overlap, our Big & Tall-size styles are designed with specific body shapes in mind.

% Columbia

Chest

45-49

50-52

54-56

58-60

62-64

Chest

42.5-44

46-49

50-52

54-56

58-60

62-64

Waist

39-42

43-45

47-49

51-

LM
w

55-

(%3]
-1

59-61

Waist

36-38

39-42

43-45

47-49

51-53

55-57

Hips

44.5-46

47.5-49

50.5-52

53.5-56

56.5-58

59.5-61

Hips

41.5-43

44.5-46

47.5-49

50.5-52

53.5-56

56.5-58



