

MEN'S

Standard

	СМ
--	----

Size	Chest	Waist	Hips
xs	35	29	34
s	36-37	30-31	35-36
М	39-41	33-35	38-40
L	42.5-44	36-38	41.5-43
XL	46.5-48	40-42	44.5-47
XXL	50.5-52	44-46	49.5-51

WOMEN'S

Standard



Size	Bust	Waist	Hips
xs	33.5	26.5	35.5
s	34.5-35.5	28-29	37-38
М	36.5-37.5	30-31	39-40
L	39-40.5	32.5-34	41.5-43
XL	42-43.5	35.5-37.5	44.5-46.5
XXL	44-46	38-41	47-50

Plus

Size	Bust	Waist	Hips
1X	43-45	36-38	46-48
2X	47-49	40.25-42.5	50-52
3X	51-53	44.75-47	54-56

While some measurements overlap, our Plus-size styles are designed with specific body shapes in mind.



MEN'S BIG & TALL

Big

Size	Chest	Waist	Hips
1X	46-49	39-42	44.5-46
2X	50-52	43-45	47.5-49
3X	54-56	47-49	50.5-52
4X	58-60	51-53	53.5-56
5X	62-64	55-57	56.5-58
6X	66-68	59-61	59.5-61

Tall

Size	Chest	Waist	Hips
LT	42.5-44	36-38	41.5-43
XLT	46-49	39-42	44.5-46
2XLT	50-52	43-45	47.5-49
3XLT	54-56	47-49	50.5-52
4XLT	58-60	51-53	53.5-56
5XLT	62-64	55-57	56.5-58

While some measurements overlap, our Big & Tall-size styles are designed with specific body shapes in mind.